



Phoenix Contact Inc. P.O. BOX 4100 Harrisburg, PA 17111-0100 Phone: 717-944-1300 Fax: 717-944-1625

Product Discontinuation

PDN-ION-4388-2019

Business Unit	Product Line Code	Type of Change	Action	Date of Issue
ION - I/O and Networks	DNC	Product Discontinuation	Notify Distributors and Field	10/28/2019

Phoenix Contact's factory has announced the following product(s) is going to be discontinued. Existing specifications will be met or exceeded. Technical support of the discontinued product will continue, as required. Please review and acknowledge this document and take the appropriate action with respect to your existing inventory and ordering replacement parts.

options.	continued. Please contact Technical Service	with questions regarding alternate
Stock Status		
Stock Status Can existing stock still be used?	Yes	

I ransaction Dates		
Last Buy from Phoenix Contact:	7/30/2020	
Last Scheduled Ship from Phoenix Contact:	11/1/2020	

Should you have any issues with the timeline or content of this product discontinuation, please contact Phoenix Contact using the information below. Customers should acknowledge receipt of the PDN within 30 days of delivery of the PDN; provided, however, that the failure to acknowledge receipt does not affect the product discontinuation or the effective date thereof.

Contact Info: Justin Shade

jshade@phoenixcontact.com

Thank you,

Joliff

Dan Schaffer Prod Mkt Mgr Indust Ntwk





Phoenix Contact Inc. P.O. BOX 4100 Harrisburg, PA 17111-0100 Phone: 717-944-1300 Fax: 717-944-1625

Product Discontinuation

Discontinued Part #	Type Description	Replacement Part #	Type Description
2867160	RAD-ISM-900-ANT-OMNI-0-6		
2867254	RAD-CON-MCX-N-SS	2885207	RAD-CON-MCX90-N-SS
2867717	RAD-CON-MCX-N-SB		
2313559	FL COMSERVER WLAN 232/422/485		